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MIZORAM BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION
AIZAWL - 796012

No.M.11011/1/2018-MBSE(DIET)/6
Dated Aizawl, the 28/2/2020

NOTIFICATION

Results of the Diploma in Elementary Education (D.EL.Ed) First Semester, Third Se-
mester and Fourth Semester (Special) Examinations held in the month of December,2019 are
hereby published with details for the information of all concerned.

It may be noted that a candidate shall be allowed to avail of 2(two) chances to clear
his/her back paper(s). If a student fails in internal paper, he/she would not be permitted to take
admision in the next semester. A candidate must clear all papers within a maximum of 3 (three)
years.

Results of all the candidates are shown in the Result Book. Those candidates who have
availed of their chance to clear their back paper(s) are shown separately under ‘Re-
appear’.

Application for re-checking under Board’s schemes shall be accepted by the Board
up to 2 (two) weeks after the date of issue of marksheets.

While utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results and statistics
published herein, any error(s) if detected afterwards, shall be rectified, if justified, as per the
rules of the Board.

(LALTHANGBIKA)
Secretary

No.M.11011/1/2018-MBSE(DIET)/6 (A) Dated Aizawl, the 28/2/2020

Copy to:
1. The Commissioner & Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, School Education
Department & Controlling Authority of MBSE, Aizawl.

The Director, School Education, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.

The Director, SCERT, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.

All Principals of DIETs under Govt. of Mizoram.

All District Education Officers under Govt. of Mizoram.

Regional Officer, MBSE, Lunglei.

All others concerned.

NHoUnhe WD

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)
Controller of Examinations




ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2019

1. No. of trainees - 494

2. No. of trainees absent - 20

3. Total no. appeared - 474

4. No. of trainees expelled - Nil

5. Result withheld - Nil

6. No. of trainees passed - 389

7. No. of trainees failed - 85

8. Pass percentage - 82.06 %
Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 184

2. No. of trainees absent - 1

3. Total no. appeared - 183

4. No. of trainees expelled - Nil

5. Result withheld - Nil

6. No. of trainees passed - 138

7. No. of trainees failed - 45

8. Pass percentage - 75.40 %

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)
Controller of Examinations




ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2019

1. No. of trainees - 397
2. No. of trainees absent - 4

3. Total no. appeared - 393
4. No. of trainees expelled - 1

5. Result withheld - Nil
6. No. of trainees passed - 349
7. No. of trainees failed - 43
8. Pass percentage - 88.80 %
Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 51
2. No. of trainees absent - 1

3. Total no. appeared - 50
4. No. of trainees expelled - Nil
5. Result withheld - Nil
6. No. of trainees passed - 46
7. No. of trainees failed - 4

8. Pass percentage - 92 %

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)
Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
IV SEMESTER (SPECIAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2019

No. of trainees - 1

No. of trainees absent - Nil
Total no. appeared - 1

No. of trainees expelled - Nil
Result withheld - Nil
No. of trainees passed - 1

No. of trainees failed - Nil
Pass percentage - 100%

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)
Controller of Examinations
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D.ELEd 1 SEMESTER, 2019 (DECEMBER)

512019 LALSANGPUII Pass
DIET, AIZAWL
2 52/2019 LALTHANSANGI Pass
112019  ALICE ZOHMINGSANGI .
HNAMTE GSANG Pass 532019 LALZARMAWII ZOTE Fail
AM 54/2019 LAWMSANGPUII Pass
2/2019  ANGELA LALLAWMSANGI Pass
552019 MARY LALMALSAWMI Pass
3/2019 B. LALTLUANGZELI Pass
56/2019 P.C LALRINDIKI Pass
4/2019  C. LALRINDIKI Pass
52019 CHHUANTHANGPUIL 57/2019 PRISKIL ZOREMSANGI Pass
HLONDO Pass 582019 R. LALTHAFAMKIMI Pass
59/2019 R. ZOTHANPARI Pass
6/2019  CHRISTINA LALNUNSANGI  Pass
60/2019 REMLALMUANPUII Pass
7/2019  CINDY ROZAMPUII Pass .
2019  ELISIANMAWIL > 61/2019 RUTHI LALLAWMZELI Fail
ass 62/2019 RUTHI LALRUATMAWII  Pass
9/2019  ELIZABETH
63/2019 SAIZAMPUII Pass
LALHMINGTHANGI Pass
64/2019 SAIZAMPUII SAILO Pass
102019 ELIZABETH ZONUNSIAMI Pass
652019 SHABANA THAPA Pass
112019 F. LALNUNZIRI Pass
66/2019 SUNITA REANG Pass
122019 H. LALMUANAWMI Pass
67/2019 SYLVIA LALHLIMPUII Pass
132019 H. LALTHAZUALI Pass
68/2019 T.C LALBIAKDIKI Absent
142019 H. MALSAWMZUALI Pass
69/2019 TERESA LALHLIMPUII Pass
152019 H. ROSANGZELI Pass
702019 THANGBIAKMAWII Absent
162019 H. VANLALHRIATPUII Pass
71/2019 VANLALDIKI Pass
172019 H. ZONUNZIRI Pass
72/2019  VANLALHLIMPUII Pass
182019 H.D ZAIREMTLUANGI Pass
73/2019 VANLALHMANGAIHI Pass
192019 HADASI VANROHLUPUII  Pass
74/2019 VANLALRINCHHANI Pass
202019 K. LALHLIMAWMI Pass .
75/2019 VERONICA LALRINZUALI Fail
212019 K. LALNGATHAWMI Pass
76/2019  ZAIREMKIMI Pass
222019 K. LALTHLANAWMI Pass
77/2019  ZOHMINGTHANGI Pass
232019 LALAWMPUIL Pass
78/2019 ZORAMPARI Pass
24/2019 LALCHHANHIMI Pass
79/2019 ZOSANGKIMI Pass
25/2019- LALCHHUANTHANGI Pass
52019 LALDINPULL po 80/2019  ZOTHANSANGI Pass
S8 812019 ANDREW K. LALCHHANDAMA Pass
272019 LALDINTLUANGI Pass
82/2019 ANDREW LALREMPUIA  Pass
282019 LALDUHZUALI Pass
83/2019 C. LALRUATFELA Pass
292019 LALHMANGAIHI Pass
84/2019 C. LALVULMAWIA Pass
302019 LALHMUNSANGI Pass .
852019 DANIEL LALMUANAWMA Fail
31/2019 LALHRIATZUALI Pass \
. 86/2019 DAVID MALSAWMZELA  Fail
32/2019 LALHRIATZUALI Fail
: 87/2019 FREDDY LALLAWMPUIA Pass
33/2019 LALHRIATZUALI Fail
88/2019 FREDIE ZOSANGLIANA  Pass
34/2019 LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass
89/2019 H. LALVENHIMA Pass
352019 LALMUANPUII Pass
36/2019 LALMUANSANGI Fail 9022019 ISRAELA Pass
172019 LALNUNFELL pa 91/2019 J.B VANLALTHARA Absent
S8 92/2019 JONATHAN VANLALHRUAIA  Pass
382019 LALNUNMAWII VARTE Pass
932019 KHAWPUIMAWIA Pass
392019 LALREMPUII Pass
94/2019 LALCHHANHIMACOLNEY  Pass
40/2019 LALRINDIKI RALTE Pass \
952019 LALDINGNGHETA Fail
412019 LALRINENGI Pass :
96/2019 LALHMINGHLUA Fail
42/2019 LALRINFELI Pass
137019 LALRINFELL pa 972019 LALHRUAITLUANGA Pass
AL S8 982019 LALRAMDINGCHHUAKA Pass
44/2019 LALRINHLUI Pass .
99/2019 LALREMRUATA Fail
452019 LALRINKIMI Pass
1002019 LALSANGZUALA SAILO  Pass
46/2019 LALRINZUALI Pass
101/2019 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMA  Pass
472019 LALROSANGPUII Pass
102/2019 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA Pass
48/2019  LALRUATPUI Pass 103/2019 NICKY LALNUNSANGA
492019 LALRUATSANGI Pass

502019 LALRUATSANGI Pass RENTHLEI Pass



1042019 P.C LALTANPUIA Pass 91//2018 C. LALRUATFELA Pass
105/2019 PETER THANPUIA Pass 93/2018 H. VANLALHLUA Pass
106/2019 R. LALBIAKZUALA Pass 94/2018 LALCHHANCHHUAHA Pass
107/2019 R. LALRINTLUANGA Pass 98/2018 LALMALSAWMKIMA Pass
108/2019 RICKY ZODINGLIANA 10172018 LALRINAWMA PACHUAU Pass
RENTHLEI Pass 10972018 R. ZORAMSANGA Pass
10972019 SAIDINGPUIA SAILO Fail 115/2018 VANLALFELA Pass
110/2019 SAMUEL VL CHHANHIMA  Absent 117/2018 ZODINTHARA Pass
111/2019 STEVEN 17/2017 H. LALREMTHANGI Pass
LALTHANTLUANGA Pass 26/2017 LALBIAKDIKI Fail
112/2019 TOMMY ZOHMINGMAWIA Pass 36/2017 LALHMINGSANGI Fail
113/2019 VANLALLAWMPUIA Pass 37/2017 LALHMINGSANGI Pass
114/2019 VANLALHMINGFAKMAWIA Pass 60/2017 LARA LALLIANPUII Pass
115/2019 VANLALVENA Pass 69/2017 NANCY VANLALTLEIPUII Pass
116/2019 VANLALZUILIANALANGEL  Pass 80/2017 REMLALMUANI Pass
117/2019 VANNEITLUANGA RALTE Pass 100/2017 C. LALHRIATDIKA Pass
118/2019 ZOTHANPUIA Absent 102/2017 DAVID HMINGTHANMAWIA  Pass
119/2019 ZONUNPUIA HRAHSEL Fail 117/2017 LALHMANGAIHZUALA
120/2019 ZORAMSANGA Pass RENTHLEI Pass
118/2017 LALHRIATPUIA Pass
RE-APPEAR 13172017 MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
2/2018  ANGELA VANTHANGPUII Pass 1372017 RC VANLALRAWNA Pass
3/2018  ANNA LALREMRUATI Pass
8/2018 C.ROSANGPUII Fail DIET, CHAMPHAI
10/2018 DEBBIE LALHRIATKIMI Pass 12172019 B.LALHMANGAIHZUALI  Pass
16/2018 HMINGTHANMAWII Pass 122/2019 C.KHAWLTHANGPUII Pass
17/2018 J. LALPANZELI Pass 123/2019 C.LALPEKHLUI Pass
18/2018 _J.H. LALCHHUANAWMI Fail 124/2019 C.LALREMRUATI Pass
19/2018°  JENIFER LALHMINGSANGI Pass 125/2019 - CHRISTABEL
20/2018 JENNY LALHMINGLIANIL.. Pass LALTHANMAWII Pass
23/2018 K. LALMUANPUII Pass 126/2019 ESTHER VL CHHUANAWMI Pass
25/2018 K. LALSIAMTLUANGI Pass 127/2019 F.LALHMINGMAWII Fail
28/2018 LALAWFELI Pass 128/2019 F.LALREMRUATI Pass
29/2018 LALBIAKLIANI Pass 129/2019 H.LALRAMTHARI Pass
38/2018 LALHRIATZUALI Pass 1302019 K.LALFAKZUALI Pass
4172018 LALMALSAWMI SAILO Fail 131/2019 LALAWMPUIIL Pass
42/2018 LALMAWIZUALI Pass 132/2019 LALBIAKHLUI Pass
43/2018 LALNGAIHZUALI Pass 133/2019 LALDINGLIANI Pass
48/2018 LALREMRUATI Pass 134/2019 LALHLUZUALICHHANGTE Pass
50/2018 LALRINFELI Pass 1352019 LALHMANGAIHSANGI Pass
55/2018 LALRUATKIMI Pass 136/2019 LALHRIATSANGI Pass
62/2018 LALTLANZOVI Pass 1372019 LALMUANKIMI
63/2018 LAWMSANGZUALI Pass CHHAKCHHUAK Pass
64/2018 LUCY LALHMANGAIHSANGI Pass 138/2019 LALNUNMAWII Pass
65//2018 MS. DAWNGZUALI Pass 139/2019 LALNUNNEMI Pass
67/2018 MERCY VANLALRINGZELI Pass 140/2019 LALNUNSANGI Pass
71/2018 RUTH LALTLANHLUI Pass 14172019 LALREMCHHUNGI Pass
74/2018 VANLALCHHUNGLIANI Pass 142/2019 LALREMKIMI PACHUAU  Pass
75/2018 VANLALCHHARI Pass 143/2019 LALRINFELI Pass
85/2018 ZONEIHHLIMI Fail 144/2019 LALRINSANGI Pass
86/2018 ZONUNMAWII Absent 145/2019 LUCY
87/2018 ZOTHANSANGI Fail LALRAMNGHAHMAWII Pass
167/2018 K. VANLALDUHPUII Pass 146/2019 MALSAWMDAWNGI Pass
227/2018 LALRINSANGI Pass 1472019 MALSAWMTLUANGI Fail
386/2018 CINDY ZORAMTHARI Pass 148/2019 R.K. LALNUNPUIL Pass

90/2018 C. LALRINDIKA Fail 149/2019 VANLALHMINGSANGI Pass



1502019
151/2019
152/2019
153/2019
154/2019
155/2019
156/2019
157/2019
158/2019
159/2019
1602019
161/2019
162/2019

163/2019
164/2019
165/2019
166/2019
167/2019
168/2019
169/2019

VANSANGKIMI

VL NINGHAKI
ZODINPUII
ZOTHANPUII
C.LALBIAKTLUANGA
C.LALRUATFELA
C.LALTLANHLUA
C.ZODINPUIA

DAVID MALSAWMTLUANGA
DOTHANGPUIA
H.K.MALSAWMDAWNGZELA
H.LALTHANKIMA
ISAAC LALRAMLAWMA
RALTE
K.LALLAWMSANGA
LALROSANGA
LALROZAMA
LALTHARMAWIA
R.LALROHLUA

SAMUEL LALDUHSAKA
ZORAMMUANA

RE-APPEAR

118/2018

119/2018
120/2018
129/2018
131/2018
132/2018
134/2018
138/2018
139/2018
140/2018
141/2018
148/2018
151/2018
154/2018
156/2018
158/2018
159/2018
160/2018
161/2018
154/2017

BABY
VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI
C.LALNUNPUII
C.VANLALRUATKIMI
LALHMINGKIMI
LALKHUMMAWIIL
LALMUANKIMI
LALNUNZOVI

MARY LALNUNFELI
MAWIHLIMPUII
NINGDEIHMANI
NUNSIAMI

DENNIS LALREMSANGA
J.H. LALREMRUATA
LALHMANGAIHZUALA
LALMUANPUIA
P.CHHUANKIMA

PC REMRUATPUIA
THANGLAWMZUALA
VANLALFAKA
F.AWITHANGPUII

DIET, KOLASIB

170/2019
171/2019
172/2019
173/2019

174/2019
175/2019
176/2019
177/2019
178/2019

C. LALNUNFELI

CINDY LALTHANPARI
COMMIT LALRUATAWMI
FLORENCE CECILIA
LALENGMAWII

H. LALNUNPUII

HELEN LALMUANPUII
HUNTHARMAWII
JENETH LALSANGKIMI
K. LALRINPUII

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Absent
Pass
Pass
Pass
Absent

Fail
Pass

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

1792019 K. ROSANGZUALI Pass
180/2019 LALLAWMSANGI Pass
18172019 LALLAWMZELI PACHUAU Pass
182/2019 LALNUNKIMI Pass
183/2019 LALNUNPUII Pass
184/2019 LALPIANPUII Pass
185/2019 LALRINZUALI Pass
186/2019 LALTHANPARI Pass
187/2019 LALZAWMLIANI ZOTE Pass
188/2019 MALSAWMSANGI Pass
189/2019 MERCY LALENGZUALI Pass
19072019 R. LALPEKHLUI Pass
19172019 RAKIL LALBIAKDIKI Pass
192/2019 RAMDINPUIL Pass
193/2019 RAMNGHAHMAWII Pass
194/2019 RD LALNUNTLUANGI Pass
195/2019 RINDIKI HAUHNAR Pass
196/2019 RONLY LALBIAKHLUNI Pass
197/2019 RUTHI

MALSAWMDAWNGROPUII Pass
198/2019 STEPHANIE RAMHLUNMAWII Pass
19972019 T. LALCHHANTHANGI Pass
200/2019 TZ. LAWMKIMI Pass
201/2019 VANHLUPUII Pass
202/2019 VANLALTHAFELI Pass
203/2019 ZOREMSIAMI Pass
204/2019 BENJAMIN K. LALREMRUATA Pass
205/2019 CHRISTOPHER RINSANGKIMA Pass
206/2019- CLEMENT

K. NGURSANGLIANA Pass
207/2019 DANTES VANLALRUATA = Pass
208/2019 DOMINIC LALDINGLIANA Pass
209/2019 JONATHAN

LALHRUAITLUANGA Pass
210/2019 LALDINTHARA Pass
211/2019 LALENGKIMA Pass
212/2019 LALNUNKIMA Pass
213/2019 LALPEKHLUA Pass
214/2019 LALRINSANGA ROKHUM Pass
215/2019 LALROHLUA Pass
216/2019 LALTANPUIA Absent
2172019 LALTHANKIMA Pass
218/2019 T. THANGTHIANLALA Pass
219/2019 ZOLIANSANGA Fail
RE-APPEAR
165/2018 H.ZOSANGPUII Pass
166/2018 JULIET ZOREMSANGI Pass
170/2018 LALBIAKNEMI Pass
185/2018 VANLALMALSAWMI Pass
189/2018 BENJAMIN VANLALPEKHLUA Pass
1952018 LALRAMZAUVA HNAMTE Pass
197/2018 LALREMRUATA Pass
202/2018 VANLALMALSAWMKIMA Pass
205/2017 NGURTHANSANGI Pass



DIET, LUNGLEI

220/2019
221/2019
222/2019
223/2019
224/2019
225/2019
226/2019
227/2019
228/2019
229/2019
230/2019
231/2019
232/2019
233/2019
234/2019
235/2019

236/2019
237/2019
238/2019
239/2019
240/2019
241/2019
242/2019
243/2019
244/2019
245/2019
246/2019
247/2019
248/2019
249/2019
250/2019
251/2019
252/2019
253/2019
254/2019
255/2019
256/2019
257/2019
258/2019
259/2019
260/2019
261/2019
262/2019
263/2019
264/2019
265/2019
266/2019
267/2019
268/2019
269/2019
270/2019
271/2019
272/2019

B.LALRAMMAWII
B.LALSANGLURI
B.NIOMY CHAKMA
B.VANLALREMI
C.CHAWNGDINGPUII
C.LALCHHANHIMI
C.LALDINGLIANI
C.LALHRUAIKHAWMI
C.LALRINDIKI
C.LALRINKIMI
C.LALRUATDIKI
C.LALVENHIMI
C.VANLALHRUAII
F.LALDUHAWMI
F.LALFINGKIMI
GRACE LALBIAKHLUNI
SARTHLAWNG
H.LALMUANAWMI
H.ROHMINGLIANI

ISRAEL LALRAMTHANPUII Absent

J.LALRUATFELI
K.LALENPUII
K.LALREMMAWII
K.LAWMTHANGPUII
K.VANROPUII

KAREN LALRINKIMI
KUSUMIKA CHAKMA
LALESTHERI

LALMUANPUII KHIANGTE

LALNEIHTLUANGI SAILO
LALPEKHLUI SAILO
LALRAMCHUANI
LALRAMDINPUII
LALRAMNGAII
LALRAMNGHILHLOVI
LALRINHLUICHHAKCHHUAK
LALRUATFELI
LH.BIAKNUNNEMI
LH.VLALHMINGCHHUANI
MALSAWMKIMI PAUTU
MELODY LALCHHANDAMI
PC.LALCHHANCHHUAHI
PC.LALPEKSANGI
PC.LALRAMSANGI
PC.ZOMUANPUII
PC.ZORINMAWII
R.LALBIAKCHHAWNI
R.LALBIAKDIKI
R.LALNUNFELI
R.LALREMSIAMI
R.ROSANGZUALI
R.VANLALHLENPUII
RAMNGAIHZUALI SAILO
ROSY LALBIAKDIKI

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

273/2019
274/2019
275/2019
276/2019
277/2019
278/2019
279/2019
280/2019
281/2019
282/2019
283/2019
284/2019
285/2019

286/2019
287/2019
288/2019
289/2019
290/2019
291/2019
292/2019
293/2019
294/2019
295/2019
296/2019
297/2019
298/2019
299/2019
300/2019
301/2019
302/2019
303/2019
304/2019
305/2019
306/2019
307/2019
308/2019
309/2019
310/2019

311/2019
312/2019
313/2019
314/2019
315/2019
316/2019
317/2019
318/2019
319/2019
320/2019
321/2019
322/2019
323/2019
324/2019

ROSY LALTHAKIMI
V.L.MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI
VALORIE LALREMPUII
ZOTHANPARI
B.LALHMINGMAWIA
B.ROCHHARMAWIA
C.LALHMANGAIHZUALA
C.LALRUATKIMA

DAVID LALRINTLUANGA
ERIC LALHMINGHLUA
H.LALPEKHLUA
H.LALRINCHHANA
HC.DICKSON
LALRAMDINPUIA
HENRY ROTLUANGPUIA
HMINGTHANZUALA
ISAK LALHUNMAWIA SAILO

JEREMIA LALCHHANCHHUAHA

JOHAN LALRINSANGA
JOSEPH C.LALROTLUANGA
JOSEPH VANLALHRUAIA
K.LALRUATKIMA
K.LALVENPUIA
LALDIKKIMA
LALLAWMZUALA
LALMUANPUIA KHIANGTE
LALRINFELA
LALRINSANGA
LALRUATDIKA
LALTHANGLIANA SAILO
LALTHANZUALA
LALZAWMPUIA

LENIN VANLALMAWIA
LH.LALMUANZUALA
LP.ROSANGZELA
LS.LALFAKZUALA
MALSAWMSANGA
MALSAWMTLUANGA
MOSES
B.VANLALDINGNGHETA
NGURTHANCHAMA
R.LALREMMUANA
ROMEO CHAKMA
SUBASHBIJOY CHAKMA
SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA
T.LALSANGZELA
TARUM CHAKMA
VANLALHMANGAIHA
VANLALLIANA
VANLALROHLUPUIA
VANLALRUATFELA
ZD.LALRUATFELA
ZONUNTLUANGA
ZOTHANPUIA

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



RE-APPEAR

204/2018
207/2018
208/2018
2102018
212/2018
216/2018
217/2018
219/2018
224/2018
225/2018
226/2018
228/2018
230/2018
231/2018
232/2018
234/2018
237/2018
238/2018
243/2018
245/2018
250/2018
260/2018
264/2018
266/2018
267/2018
269/2018
270/2018
271/2018
273/2018
277/2018
278/2018
279/2018
282/2018
283/2018
286/2018
287/2018
288/2018
290/2018
293/2018
294/2018
296/2018
297/2018
238/2017
242/2017
2572017
271/2017
284/2017
290/2017

C. ZOTINCHHINGI
ELIZABETH LALMALSAWMI
F. VANLALNGHAKI

H. LALNGAIHZUALI

H. LALREMRUATI
JANAM CHAKMA

K. ZORAMTHARI
LALDUHAWMI
LALPIANMAWII SAILO
LALRINDIKI
LALRINKIMI
LALROHLUPUII HNAMTE
LALSANGPUII
LALTANPUII
LALTHAKIMI
LALTHLAMUANPUII
MANDIRA THAPA
MARIA LALDINGLIANI
PURNA LAXMI CHAKMA
R. LALHMUNSIAMI
SATHMINGPUII SAILO

C. LALRAMNGHAKA
DAVIDA

HORISH

IMANUEL VANLALPEKA
JEFFREY VANRAMMAWIA
K. LALNUNSANGA

K.VL HMANGAIHKIMA
LALHMINGHLUA
LALRAMDINMAWIA
LALRUATFELA
LALZAWMPUIA CHAWNGTHU
REMSANGPUIA

ROBERT LALRINPUIA
SUMIT CHAKMA

T. LALRINNGHETA

T. LALTHLAMUANPUIA
TONY VANLALSANGA
VANLALPEKA

ZD LALREMRUATA
ZOLIANTLUANGA
ZOTHANMAWIA HMAR
KALENDI RANI CHAKMA
LALHRUAITLUANGI

PC. LALRINTLUANGI
C.ZAIHLIMPUIA

JOTIN CHAKMA
LALREMKIMA

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

325/2019
326/2019
327/2019
328/2019
329/2019

A.VANLALTLUANGI
B.LALTLANCHHUNGI
B.ZOSIAMPUII
C.LALHRUAITLUANGI
F.LALLTANCHHUNGI

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass

Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass

33012019 F.NGURLENSANGI Fail
331/2019 H.RAMENGMAWII Fail
332/2019 K.BIAKTHANSANGI Fail
333/2019 K.LALENMAWII Pass
334/2019 LALENGZUALI Pass
3352019 LALENREMI Pass
336/2019 LALHMANGAIHTHANGI  Pass
337/2019 LALNUNCHHUNGI Fail
338/2019 MARY LALRINNUNGI Pass
339/2019 NGURREMSANGICHINZAH  Fail
340/2019 NGURTHANSANGI Pass
341/2019 T.LALRAMDINCHHUNGI  Absent
342/2019 A.LALRAMDUHA Pass
343/2019 A.ROHMINGSANGA Pass
344/2019 B.BAWITHANTLUANGA Pass
345/2019 BD JOY Fail
346/2019 BENJAMIN HMALSAWMKIMA Fail
347/2019 BIROBIKRON Fail
348/2019 C.VANMALSAWMA Fail
349/2019 DOLLRICH LALTHANTLUANGA Fail
3502019 ERIC VVANHMUNMAWIA  Absent
35172019 H.NGUNZACHUNGLIANA Fail
352/2019 H.VANLALAWMPUIA Absent
353/2019 H.VANLALDUHSAKA Absent
354/2019 H.VANLALNUNPUIA Pass
355/2019 HNEHTULALLIANA KAWLNI Pass
356/2019 K.LALLUNGMUANA Fail
3572019 L.LALCHANSANGA Fail
358/2019 LALDINHLUA Pass
359/2019- LALNUNFIMA Pass
360/2019. LALRUATKIMA Pass
361/2019 ' LALRUATKIMA Fail
362/2019 LIAN JOEL Pass
363/2019 MALSAWMSANGA Pass
364/2019 PAUL LALHMUNSIAMA Absent
365/2019 R.RAMENGLIANA Pass
366/2019 REUBEN LALRAMDINTHARA Pass
367/2019 ROMELR.LALREMRUATPUIA Fail
3682019 S.ZORAMMUANA Fail
369/2019 SAVIDGE B.LALHUTHANGA Fail
370/2019 T.LALFAMKIMA Fail
3712019 TLUANGSANGA Pass
372/2019 TUMBIKCHEUA Fail
373/2019 VANLALDAWNPUIA Pass
RE-APPEAR

298/2018 ANGELA ZAILAWMPUII Fail
302/2018 F.LALNUNTLUANGI Pass
303/2018 J.HMUNGSANGI Fail
304/2018 JULIE K.LALLAWMSANGI Fail
307/2018 M.MALSAWMTLUANGI Fail
309/2018 R.L. LALDUATZUALI Fail
312/2018 S.T.VANLALDINCHHUNGI Pass
318/2018 IMANUEL C.LALDENGKIMA Pass
319/2018 J.LIANTLUANGPUIA Fail
324/2018 LR.ROPUIA Fail
328/2018 T.LALRINSANGA Pass

331/2018

ZONUNZAUVA Pass



311/2017 LALHRIATCHHUNGI Pass
316/2017 LUDY B.LALRAMCHHANI Fail
317/2017 MALSAWMSANGI Fail
331/2017 ISAAC BIAKSAILOVA Fail
3352017 LALBUATSAIHA Fail
DIET, MAMIT

374/2019 A LALNUNFELI Pass
375/2019 ANGELA LALNUNPUII Pass
376/2019 C LALENGKIMI Pass
377/2019 H LALRUATDIKI Pass
378/2019 JUDITH MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
379/2019 LAIROZAMI Pass
380/2019 LALENKAWLI Pass
381/2019 LALFAKZUALI Absent
382/2019 LALHMINGHLUI Pass
383/2019 LALHMUNMAWII Pass
384/2019 LALLIANZELI Pass
385/2019 LALNUNDIKI Pass
386/2019 LALPIANGTHARI Pass
387/2019 LALRAMMAWII Pass
3882019 LALROSANGI Pass
389/2019 LALRUATDIKI Pass
390/2019 LALTLANTHANGI Pass
391/2019 MALSAWMKIMI Pass
392/2019 NGURTHANPARI Pass
393/2019 PC LALRAMDINPUII Pass
394/2019 REBEC LALNITHANGI Pass
395/2019 REBEK B LALNUNPUII Pass
396/2019 ROSIE LALTHAZUALI Absent
397/2019- ROTHANGKIMI Pass
398/2019 C RAMNGHAHPUIA Fail
399/2019 F LALENGKIMA Pass
400/2019 H-LALBIAKZUALA Pass
401/2019 JEFFREY MALSAWMKIMA Pass
402/2019 K RAMTHANSANGA Pass
403/2019 LALNGAIHSAKA Pass
404/2019 LALREMRUATACHAWNGTHU Pass
405/2019 RICKY MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
406/2019 SOBIRAM Pass
407/2019 V LALROHLUA Absent
408/2019 VANLALZUIA Pass
RE-APPEAR

332/2018 ANITA LALRAMTIAMI Pass
333/2018 B LALMUANPUII Pass
335/2018 DOROTHY LALRINFELI Pass
343/2018 ROSANGPUII RALTE Pass
346/2018 ZODINPUII ZADENG Pass
347/2018 ALDRIN LALMUANAWMA Pass
DIET, SAIHA

409/2019 A. FIANA Fail
410/2019 A. LALCHHINGPUII Fail
4112019 C. FELLONY Fail
412/2019 C. MALSAWMSAKI Fail
413/2019 CATHERINE LALRINZUALI Pass
414/2019 ELISHA HLYCHHO Fail

415/2019

ELIZIBETHLEHEMPAWNGIA Pass
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416/2019 FC. LALMUANTHANGI Pass
4172019 FIDELI ZAWTHA Pass
418/2019 J. MENARY Pass
419/2019 L. PHIENGO Fail
4202019 LALRINMAWII Pass
4212019 LALTHANPARI Fail
422/2019 LC. BEIRAPAWNGIA Pass
423/2019 LC. KHOCHIA Pass
424/2019 MASKILI SAWTHLY Pass
425/2019 MC. LALMUANPUII Pass
426/2019 N. BEISOKI Pass
4272019 NT.

GOSPELCENTENARYTHANGI Pass
428/2019 R.DISILI Fail
429/2019 R.VANNUNMAWII Pass
430/2019 REBEKI Pass
431/2019 ROSELLA

H. LALLAWMTLUANGI Pass
432/2019 S. ROSY Pass
433/2019 ST. MARGARETH Pass
434/2019 T. LALMUANPUII Pass
435/2019 VASARON PAWPI Pass
436/2019 B. PILY Pass
437/2019 CHARLES DICKSON Fail
438/2019 HC.

VANLALMALSAWMTHANGA Pass
439/2019 HUDSON SYHLY Fail
440/2019 J. ROCHANHLUA Fail
441/2019 K. BEIRAPATHAI Absent
442/2019 LALTHAWMLIANA CHINZAH Absent
443/2019 LALTHLENGLIANA Pass
444/2019- LS. VANLALCHHUANGA  Pass
445/2019 N. BEIPATHAI Pass
446/2019 NT. LALLAWMPUIA Pass
4472019 S. BEIKYPACHA Pass
448/2019 T. LEMO Pass
449/2019 VABEICHHUALYHLYCHHO Pass
4502019 VABEIKHOCHAI KHUHLY Fail
RE-APPEAR
355/2018 BETHELLALREMRUATSANGI Fail
358/2018 K. LYNAPAWPI Fail
363/2018 S. EUNICE Fail
364/2018 T.HMANGAIHLALNUNROPUII Fail
367/2018 BEIHMOTAOTHEI Pass
368/2018 BN. HACHHUA Fail
374/2018 JEREMY LALRUATSANGA Pass
382/2018 RC. ZAKHA NOHRO Pass
DIET, SERCHHIP
4512019 BABY ZOREMTLUANGI Pass
452/2019 BOBBY LALCHHUANAWMI Pass
453/2019 C. LALMUANSANGI Pass
454/2019 C. LALRINDIKI Pass
455/2019 DEBBIE VL KHAWNGAIHI Pass
456/2019 ELLY VANLALZAWMPUII Fail
4572019 H. LALLAWMZUALI Pass
4582019 H. LALMUANKIMI Pass



459/2019 K. LALCHAWIMAWII Pass
460/2019 K. LALRINLIANI Pass
461/2019 LALBIAKHLUI Pass
462/2019 LALCHHANCHHUAHI Pass
463/2019 LALFAKZELI Pass
464/2019 LALMUANAWMI Pass
465/2019 LALRENGPUII Pass
466/2019 LALTHANSANGI Pass
467/2019 LIANDINGPUII Pass
468/2019 MALSAWMZUALI Fail
469/2019 MELODY MALSAWMTLUANGI
SAILO Fail
470/2019 MELODY ZODINPUII Pass
471/2019 MONICALALHMINGMAWII  Pass
472/2019 RAMNGAIHZUALI Fail
473/2019 REBEK LALHMINGMAWII Pass
474/2019 T.C. VANLALHRIATI Pass
475/2019 V. ROENGPUII Pass
476/2019 VANLALCHHANCHHUAHI Pass
477/2019 VANLALHLIMPUII Pass
478/2019 VANLALKUNGI Pass
479/2019 VANLALRUATI Pass
480/2019 ZONUNMAWII Absent
481/2019 ZOSANGLIANI FANAI Pass
482/2019 ANDREW LALRINMUANA Pass
483/2019 BENJAMIN LALAWMPUIA Pass
484/2019 BENJAMIN VANLALFAKZUALA Pass
485/2019 C. LALRAMMUANA Pass
486/2019. JONATHAN LALBIAKSANGA _ Pass
487/2019 LALHRUAITLUANGA Fail
488/2019 LALRINTLUANGA Pass
489/2019 MCMALSAWMDAWNGKIMA  Fail
490/2019 REMLALNGHAKA Pass
491/2019 SAICHAMPUIA Fail
492/2019 SAMUEL LALRUATBIKA  Pass
493/2019 T. RAMENGMAWIA Pass
494/2019 V. VANLALSAWMA Pass
RE-APPEAR
391/2018 LALAWMAWII Pass
392/2018 LALDINMAWII Pass
395/2018 LALRAMHLUNI Pass
401/2018 R. LALDINLIANI Pass
402/2018 R. LALRAMCHHANI Pass
404/2018 RUTHI LALHRIATZUALI Pass
405/2018 S. LALHRUAIZELI Pass
406/2018 V. LALCHHANDAMI Pass
407/2018 VANLALTLEIPUII Pass
408/2018 ZANEIHTLUANGI Pass
409/2018 ZORAMMUANI Pass
410/2018 ZOTHANSANGICHAWNGTHU Pass
4112018 C. VANLALRUATFELA Pass
416/2018 LALREMTLUANGA Pass

417/2018

LALRINLIANA Pass
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392/2017
409/2017
411/2017
412/2017
414/2017

C.LALRUATFELI
LALRAMHMUAKA
LALTHLENGLIANA
MALSAWMZUALA
T.ZOMUANSANGA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)

Controller of Examnations
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D.ELEd 1II SEMESTER, 2019 (DECEMBER)

DIET, AIZAWL
1/2018  ANGELA LALMAWIZUALI Pass 52/2018  LALRINKIMI Pass
2/2018  ANGELA VANTHANGPUII Pass 53/2018  LALRINKIMI Pass
32018 ANNA LALREMRUATI Fail 54/2018  LALRINZUALI Pass
4/2018 BABY LALHMINGLIANI  Pass 55/2018  LALRUATKIMI Pass
52018 BETSY LALNUNSANGI Pass 56/2018  LALRUATSANGI Pass
6/2018  C. LALRINDIKI Pass 572018 LALSANGZUALI Pass
72018  C. LALRINZUALI Pass 58/2018 LALSAWMPUII Pass
8/2018  C.ROSANGPUII Fail 59/2018  LALSIAMTHARI Pass
9/2018 CHRISTINA VANLALPEKI 602018 LALTHACHUNGNUNGI Pass
HNAMTE Pass 61/2018 LALTHANPUII Pass
102018 DEBBIE LALHRIATKIMI  Fail 62/2018 LALTLANZOVI Pass
11/2018 ESTHER LALMUANPUII  Pass 63/2018 LAWMSANGZUALI Pass
122018 ESTHER V. L. PEKHLUI 64/2018 LUCY LALHMANGAIHSANGI Pass
RALTE Pass 652018 MS. DAWNGZUALI Pass
132018 F. ZOMUANPUII Pass 66/2018 MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
142018 H. LALNGAIHAWMI Pass 67/2018 MERCY VANLALRINGZELI ~ Fail
15/2018 H.VANLALHRUAITLUANGI  Pass 68/2018  NANDINI PUN Pass
162018 HMINGTHANMAWII Pass 69/2018 PRISCILLA LALRINCHHANI  Pass
172018 1. LALPANZELI Pass 702018 R. MALSAWMZUALI Pass
182018 J.H. LALCHHUANAWMI  Pass 71/2018 RUTH LALTLANHLUI Pass
202018 JENNY LALHMINGLIANI  Pass 72/2018 SARAH VANROZAMI Pass
212018 JOAN LALTHANSANGI Pass 73/2018  SHARON
22/2018 K. BIAKSANGPUII Pass MALSAWMDAWNGPUIL  Pass
232018 K. LALMUANPUII Fail 74/2018 VANLALCHHUNGLIANI  Fail
242018 K. LALRINFELI Pass 75/2018 VANLALCHHARI Pass
250018 K. LALSIAMTLUANGI Pass 76/2018 VANLALHRIATPUII Pass
26/2018° K. LAWMKIMI Pass 78/2018 _VANLALNGHAKI Pass
272018 K. LALBIAKNUNGI Pass 79/2018  VANLALREMSIAMI Pass
28/2018  LALAWFELI Fail 80/2018 . VANLALRUATI Pass
292018 LALBIAKLIANI Fail 81/2018 VANLALTHAENGI Pass
302018 LALBIAKSANGI Pass 82/2018 VANLALTHATPUII Pass
312018 LALBIAKSIAMI Pass 83/2018 VANRAMMAWII HNAMTE Pass
322018 LALBIAKTLUANGI Pass 84/2018 VERONICA LALRUATFELI Pass
33/2018 LALDINTHARI SAILO Fail 85/2018 ~ ZONEIHHLIMI Fail
34/2018 LALDUHKIMI JOUTE Pass 86/2018  ZONUNMAWII Pass
352018 LALENGMAWII Pass 87/2018 ZOTHANSANGI Fail
362018 LALFAMKIMI Pass 167/2018 K.VANLALDUHPUII Pass
37/2018 LALHRIATPUII Pass 2272018 LALRINSANGI Pass
382018 LALHRIATZUALI Pass 240/2018 NAOM LALNUNTHARI Pass
392018 LALHRUAIZELI Pass 334/2018 C. LALTHAZUALI Pass
402018 LALLAWMZUALI SAILO  Pass 386/2018 CINDY ZORAMTHARI Pass
412018 LALMALSAWMI SAILO Fail 88/2018 B. LALRINFELA Pass
42/2018 LALMAWIZUALI Pass 90/2018 C. LALRINDIKA Pass
432018 LALNGATHZUALI Pass 91/2018 C. LALRUATFELA Pass
442018 LALNUNKIMI Fail 92/2018 F. LALRUATFELA Pass
452018 LALNUNMAWII RALTE Pass 93/2018 H. VANLALHLUA Pass
462018 LALNUNPUII Pass 94/2018 LALCHHANCHHUAHA Fail
472018 LALRAMDINSANGI Pass 96/2018 LALHUNRUATA Pass
48018 LALREMRUATI Pass 972018 LALLAWMTLUANGA Fail
497018 LALRINCHHANI Pass 98/2018 LALMALSAWMKIMA Pass
502018 LALRINFELI Pass 992018 LALNUNMAWIA Pass
512018 LALRINHLUI Pass 10012018 LALREMRUATA Pass

10172018 LALRINAWMA PACHUAU Pass
102/2018 LALROCHANHLUA Pass



103/2018 LALTANPUIA Pass
104/2018 MICKEY LALRINFELA Pass
105/2018 MOSES LALRINLIANA Pass
106/2018 P.C. LALRINHLUA Pass
107/2018 R. MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
108/2018 R. ZODIKA Pass
10972018 R. ZORAMSANGA Pass
111/2018 RAMPANMAWIA Pass
112/2018 ROSANGZUALA Pass
114/2018 S.T.

VANLALMALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
115/2018 VANLALFELA Fail
116/2018 VANLAL LAWMPUIA Pass
117/2018 ZODINTHARA Pass
RE-APPEAR
172017 H.LALREMTHANGI Pass
2172017 JENNY V.NGAIHZUALI Pass
36/2017 LALHMINGSANGI Pass
37/2017 LALHMNGSANGI Pass
44/2017 LALNUNFELI Pass
60/2017 LARA LALLIANPUII Pass
80/2017 REMLALMUANI Pass
94/2017 ZANGAIHLUNI Pass
313/2017 LALPANCHHUNGI Pass
100/2017 C.LALHRIATDIKA Pass
110/2017 JOHN C.LALRINCHHANA Pass
111/2017  JOHN ZOMUANPUIA Pass
124/2017 LALREMSANGA Pass
130/2017 MALSAWMKIMA Pass
13172017 MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
134/2017 MY KING LALLIANPUIA  Pass
DIET, CHAMPHAI
118/2018 BABY

VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
119/2018 C.LALNUNPUII Pass
120/2018 C.VANLALRUATKIMI Pass
121/2018 F.LALBIAKDIKI Pass
122/2018 FAITH K.NGAIHCHING Pass
123/2018 H.LALKHAWNGAIHI Pass
124/2018 H.C. LALREMSANGI Pass
125/2018 JENNY LALRINCHHANI Pass
126/2018 JK. JENNY ZENZALUNI Pass
127/2018 LALDINSANGI Pass
129/2018 LALHMINGKIMI Pass
130/2018 LALHRUAISANGI Pass
131/2018 LALKHUMMAWII Fail
132/2018 LALMUANKIMI Pass
133/2018 LALNUNTLUANGI Pass
134/2018 LALNUNZOVI Pass
1352018 LALROCHAMI Pass
136/2018 LALTANPUII Pass
137/2018 LALTLEIPUII Pass
138/2018 MARY LALNUNFELI Pass
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139/2018
140/2018
141/2018
142/2018
143/2018
145/2018
146/2018
147/2018
148/2018
150/2018
151/2018
152/2018
153/2018
154/2018
155/2018
156/2018
157/2018
158/2018
159/2018
160/2018
161/2018
162/2018

MAWIHLIMPUII
NINGDEIHMANI
NUNSIAMI

PAULINA CHINGZENNIANGI
R.LALTHLAMUANI
ZORINPUII
C.LALCHHUANMAWIA
C.LALTHAKIMA

DENNIS LALREMSANGA
H.ZONUNTHARA

J.H. LALREMRUATA
LALCHHANKIMA
LALDAMPUIA
LALHMANGAIHZUALA
LALHMINGHLUA
LALMUANPUIA
LALRINNGHETAHAUCHHUM
P.CHHUANKIMA

PC REMRUATPUIA
THANGLAWMZUALA
VANLALFAKA
VANLALHRUAIA

DIET, KOLASIB

163/2018
164/2018
165/2018
166/2018
168/2018
169/2018
1702018
171/2018
173/2018
174/2018
175/2018
176/2018
177/2018
178/2018
179/2018
180/2018
181/2018
182/2018
183/2018
184/2018
185/2018
186/2018
187/2018
188/2018
189/2018
190/2018
191/2018
192/2018
194/2018
195/2018
196/2018

F. LALRINDIKI

GF. LALCHHANDAMI
H.ZOSANGPUII
JULIET ZOREMSANGI
K. LALNUNPUII

K. VANLALHRIATI
LALBIAKNEMI
LALDINPUII
LALHLIMPUII
LALNGAIHMANAWMI
LALPIANGTHARI
LALRAMDINGNGHETI
LALREMSANGI
LALREMTLUANGI
LALRUATPUII
LALTHANSANGI
LUCY LALRINCHHANI
P.C. LALENGKIMI
SELTHANGPUII
VANLALAWMPUII
VANLALMALSAWMI
ZODINPUII
ZOTHANPUII
ZOTHANZAMI
BENJAMIN VANLALPEKHLUA

JAMES VANLALBIAKDIKA

LALBIAKVELA
LALHRIATPUIA
LALNUNTLUANGA
LALRAMZAUVA HNAMTE
LALREMPUIA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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197/2018 LALREMRUATA Pass

1987018 LALRUATFELA Pase 25012018 SAIHMINGPUII SAILO Fail
2532018 V. MALSAWMSANGI Pass
199/2018 MESAK LALREMSANGA  Pass
25412018 VANLALHRUAII SAILO  Pass
2002018 PAUL TUANGKHANLALA Pass
2552018 VANLALMUANI Pass
2012018 VANLALZUI GANGTE Pass
202/2018 VANLALMALSAWMKIMA P 2562018 VANNUNZIRI Pass
455 1570018 B.MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA Pass
258/2018 C. LALBIAKCHAMA Pass
RE-APPEAR
2057017 NGURTHANSANGI pass 25972018 C. LALRAMCHHUANA Pass
2602018 C. LALRAMNGHAKA Pass
2212017 PHILIP LALRINMUANA  Pass
5922017 R.LALMUANPUIA Fail 2612018 C. VANLALRUATFELA Pass
' 262/2018 C. ZOMUANPUIA Pass
263/2018 C. ZOTHANMAWIA Pass
DIET, LUNGLEI
2032018 C. LALCHAWIMAWII pass 2042018 DAVIDA Pass
2652018 H. LALRAMLUAHPUIA  Pass
2042018 C. ZOTINCHHINGI Pass e HORISH o
2052018 CV. LALRUATTLUANGI P :
5061018 DIANA LALREMKIMI PZZZ 2672018 IMMANUEL VANLALPEKA Fail
207/2018 ELIZABETHLALMALSAWMI  Pass 268/2018 J. BEIPATHAI Pass
5082018 F. VANLALNGHAKI pags 26972018 JEFFREY VANRAMMAWIA Pass
: 2702018 K. LALNUNSANGA Pass
2092018 H. LALMUANSANGI Pass
2712018 K.VL HMANGAIHKIMA  Pass
2102018 H. LALNGAIHZUALI Pass
119018 1. LALNUNHLIMI pags 2722018 LALCHUNGNUNGA SAILO Pass
5122018 1L LALREMRUATI Pags 27372018 LALHMINGHLUA Absent
' 276/2018 LALPEKHLUA Pass
213/2018 H. ZOTHANMAWII Pass
2142018 J. LALRUATLIANI Pass  2/7/2018 LALRAMDINMAWIA Pass
2152018 J. REMLALMUANI Pass  2/8/2018 LALRUATFELA Pass
216/2018 JAN AM CHAKMA Pass 279/2018 LALZAWMPUIACHAWNGTHU Pass
5172018 K. ZORAMTHARI pags 2802018 MS.DAWNGKIMAHNAMTE  Pass
2182014 ol M aua pace | 2812018 PRIYOTAM CHAKMA Pass
282/2018° REMSANGPUIA Pass
2192018 LALDUHAWMI Pass
283/2018 ROBERT LALRINPUIA Pass
2202018 LALHLUNMAWII Pass
1018 R A o) Page 2842018 ROCHHARLIANA Pass
5922018 LALNEIHTHANGI P 2852018 SAMSONLALTHANKHUMA  Pass
ass
5932018 LALNUNFELI Pags 2862018 SUMIT CHAKMA Pass
4 287/2018 T. LALRINNGHETA Pass
018 LALPIANMAWII SAILO Pass
5957018 LALRINDIKI pags 2882018 T. LALTHLAMUANPUIA  Pass
289/2018 T.C. SAMUEL
2262018 LALRINKIMI Pass L UHAWMA Pase
Il HNAMTE P
338/2018 LALROHLUPY 55 1902018 TONY VANLALSANGA Pass
92018 LALRUATFELI Pass
5 2922018 VANLALCHHUANKIMA  Pass
302018 LALSANGPUII Pass
5 2932018 VANLALPEKA Pass
31/2018 LALTANPUII Pass
5322018 LALTHAKIMI Pass 2942018 ZD LALREMRUATA Pass
233/2018 LALTHANTLUANGI Pass  22>/2018 ZD. LALRINDIKA Pass
53472018 LALTHLAMUANPUII P 296/2018 ZOLIANTLUANGA Pass
455 1970018 ZOTHANMAWIA HMAR  Fail
2352018 L.H. REMRUATDIKI Pass
23772018 MANDIRA THAPA Pass 2782017 C. LALMALSAWMI Pass
2382018 MARIA LALDINGLIANT  Fail = 5439017 LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass
23972018 MERESA LALPEKHLUL — Pass 5449017 LALNUNKIMI RENTHLEI  Pass
24472018 R. LALFARMAWII Fail = 2842017 JOTIN CHAKMA Pass
2462018 R. LALRAMMAWII Fail 2000017 LALREMKIMA Pass

249/2018 RUTH LALBIAKNUNGI Pass



DIET, LAWNGTLAI

298/2018 ANGELA ZAILAWMPUII Fail
299/2018 ANNIE R.LALDINPUII Pass
300/2018 BIAKHLUNCHHUNGI Pass
3012018 C.LALHRIATDIKI Pass
302/2018 F.LALNUNTLUANGI Pass
303/2018 J.HMUNSANGI Fail
304/2018 JULIE K.LALLAWMSANGI Absent
305/2018 K.C.VANLALRUATPUII Pass
306/2018 LALREMPUII Pass
3072018 M.MALSAWMTLUANGI Fail
308/2018 REBECCA VANLALPEKI Pass
309/2018 R.L. LALDUATZUALI Fail
3102018 ROTHANGPUII Pass
311/2018 RUTHI F.V.L.RINGNGHETI Fail
312/2018 S.T.VANLALDINCHHUNGI Fail
313/2018 B.SANGHMINGTHANGA Pass
314/2018 F.LALRAMDINLIANA Fail
315/2018 H.C.LALHRUAISANGA Pass
316/2018 HC.LALTANDIKA Pass
317/2018 H.LALNGHILHLOVA Fail
3182018 IMANUEL C.LALDENGKIMA  Fail
319/2018 J.LIANTLUANGPUIA Fail
3202018 J.MALSAWMA Pass
321/2018 LALDUHLIANA Pass
322/2018 LALHNELIANA Pass
323/2018 LALHRIATPUIA Pass
324/2018 LR.ROPUIA Fail
32512018 S.HMINGTHANSANGA Fail
326/2018 S.LALHULIANA Pass
327/2018 SAVIDGE

M.MALSAWMSANGA Absent
328/2018 T.LALRINSANGA Fail
329/2018 V.LALHRIATPUIA Fail
330/2018 VANLALLIANA Pass
331/2018 ZONUNZAUVA Fail
RE-APPEAR
3022017 AC REMTLUANGPUII Fail
308/2017 LALBIAKLIANI Pass
309/2017 LALCHHANCHHUAHI Pass
311/2017 LALHRIATCHHUNGI Pass
316/2017 LUDY B.LALRAMCHHANI Pass
3172017 MALSAWMSANGI Pass
324/2017 B.VANLALZAWMNGHETA Pass
32712017 C.T. LALNGURLIANA Pass
335/2017 LALBUATSAIHA Absent
337/2017 LALMUANPUIA CHINZAH Fail
338/2017 LALPEKHLUA Fail
DIET, MAMIT
332/2018 ANITA LALRAMTIAMI Pass
333/2018 B LALMUANPUI Pass
335/2018 DOROTHY LALRINFELI Pass
337/2018 LALRINAWMI Pass
338/2018 LALRINNUNGI Pass
339/2018 LALTHANZAMI Fail

340/2018
341/2018
342/2018
343/2018
344/2018
345/2018
346/2018
77/2018

347/2018
348/2018
349/2018
350/2018
351/2018
352/2018
353/2018
354/2018
95/2018

MALSAWMKIMIHRAHSEL Pass
MALSAWMZUALI Pass
R LALRUATFELI Pass
ROSANGPUII RALTE Pass
VANLALRUATI RALTE Pass

VANLALTHATLUANGIRALTE Pass
ZODINPUII ZADENG Pass
VANLALNGHAKI Pass
ALDRINLALMUANAWMA Pass
JOE LIANHMINGTHANGA  Absent

LALHMUNMAWIA Pass
LALROSIAMA CHHAKCHHUAK Pass
LALTANPUIA Pass
LALTINKHUMA Pass
MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA Pass
S.R. VUNGA Pass

LALHMINGSANGA CHOHTE  Pass

DIET, SAIHA

355/2018 BETHELLALREMRUATSANGI Pass
356/2018 K. BEINGIAZI Pass
358/2018 K. LYNAPAWPI Pass
359/2018 K. VANLALAWMPUII Pass
360/2018 L. BEIPAWKHAI Pass
361/2018 M DAHNEI Pass
362/2018 NGODALI NOTLIA Fail
363/2018 S. EUNICE Pass
364/2018 THMANGAIHLALNUNROPUII Pass
365/2018 V.T ONECSY Pass
367/2018 BEIHMOTAOTHEI Fail
368/2018 BN. HACHHUA Pass
369/2018 BT. HMANGAIHLIANZUALA  Pass
370/2018 C. BEIKOTHA Pass
3722018 CALVIN ZATHANGHRINA Pass
373/2018 ERIC LALBEISEIA Pass
374/2018 JEREMY LALRUATSANGA Pass
377/2018 K. PENTECOST Pass
378/2018 KRISMASDAY Pass
379/2018 LALMUANZUALA SAILO  Pass
381/2018 PP. VABEIRONA Fail
382/2018 RC. ZAKHA NOHRO Pass
383/2018 ZOSANGZUALA Pass
RE-APPEAR

365/2017 H.B. PHARILI Pass
366/2017 K. EDENPARMAWII Pass
368/2017 N. SUICHHINGPAR Pass
373/2017 ELAIZA NOTLIA Pass
374/2017 J. JOSEPH Pass
376/2017 KAPTUAIA FANCHUN Pass
385/2017 T. BENCARSON Pass
387/2017 V. BEIHROPATHAI Pass
388/2017 V.T. BYHNAKHO Pass

DIET, SERCHHIP

384/2018

BELINDARAMFANGMAWII  Pass



385/2018
388/2018
389/2018
390/2018
391/2018
392/2018
393/2018
395/2018
396/2018
397/2018
398/2018
399/2018
400/2018
401/2018
402/2018
403/2018
404/2018
405/2018
406/2018
407/2018
408/2018
409/2018
410/2018
411/2018
412/2018
413/2018
414/2018
415/2018
416/2018
417/2018
419/2018
421/2018
422/2018
423/2018

C. LALCHHANHIMI
ESTHER LALRINFELI
H. LALRUATDIKI

K. LALRINHLUI
LALAWMAWII
LALDINMAWII
LALENGKIMI
LALRAMHLUNI
LALREMRUATI
LALREMTLUANGI
LALRUATMAWII
NGURTHANSANGI
PRICILLAREMRUATSANGI
R. LALDINLIANI

R. LALRAMCHHANI
RAMTHARNGHAKI
RUTHI LALHRIATZUALI
S. LALHRUAIZELI

V. LALCHHANDAMI
VANLALTLEIPUII
ZANEIHTLUANGI
ZORAMMUANI

ZOTHANSANGI CHAWNGTHU

C. VANLALRUATFELA
DENZILLALLAWMZUALA
K. LALNUNFELA

K. VANLALRUATA
LALRAMMAWIA
LALREMTLUANGA
LALRINLTANA

RILALMALSAWMTLUANGA

VANLALRUATA
ZORAMSANGA

ZOTHANMAWIA HNAMTE

RE-APPEAR

409/2017

413/2017 STEPHEN LALRINNUNGA

414/2017

LALRAMHMUAKA

T.ZOMUANSANGA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)

Controller of Examnations
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IV SEMESTER (SPECIAL)

DIET. CHAMPHAI
152/2016

H.LALTHLAMUANPUIA

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)

Controller of Examnations

I
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LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES HAVING FINAL RESULTS ONACCOUNT OF

CLEARINGI/III SEMESTER IN 2019 (DECEMBER)

DIET, AIZAWL

212017
37/2017
44/2017
69/2017
80/2017
94/2017
313/2017
1002017
102/2017
117/2017
118/2017
110/2017
111/2017
124/2017
1302017
137/2017
134/2017

JENNY V.NGAIHZUALI
LALHMNGSANGI
LALNUNFELI

NANCY VANLALTLEIPUII
REMLALMUANI
ZANGAIHLUNI
LALPANCHHUNGI
C.LALHRIATDIKA

DAVID HMINGTHANMAWIA
LALHMANGAIHZUALA RENTHLEI
LALHRIATPUIA

JOHN C.LALRINCHHANA
JOHN ZOMUANPUIA
LALREMSANGA
MALSAWMKIMA

RC VANLALRAWNA

MY KING LALLIANPUIA

DIET, CHAMPHAI

154/2017

F.AWITHANGPUII

DIET, KOLASIB

221/2017

PHILIP LALRINMUANA

DIET, LUNGLEI

228/2017
238/2017
2572017
244/2017
271/2017
273/2017
290/2017

C. LALMALSAWMI
KALENDI RANI CHAKMA
PC. LALRINTLUANGI
LALNUNKIMI RENTHLEI
C. ZAIHLIMPUIA
DARPAN CHAKMA
LALREMKIMA

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

308/2017
3092017
311/2017
324/2017

LALBIAKLIANI
LALCHHANCHHUAHI
LALHRIATCHHUNGI
B.VANLALZAWMNGHETA

DIET, SAIHA

365/2017
366/2017
368/2017
373/2017
374/2017
376/2017
385/2017
387/2017
388/2017

H.B. PHARILI

K. EDENPARMAWII
N. SUICHHINGPAR
ELAIZA NOTLIA

J. JOSEPH

KAPTUAIA FANCHUN
T. BENCARSON

V. BEIHROPATHALI
V.T. BYHNAKHO

e T T e e B T e R T I I I

II
II

II

II

II
II

DIET, SERCHHIP

392/2017 C.LALRUATFELI
409/2017 LALRAMHMUAKA
4112017 LALTHLENGLIANA
412/2017 MALSAWMZUALA

(DAVID LALLAWMKIMA FANAI)

Controller of Examnations
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II



